4x400m teatejooks

3.19,17 Tartu U. ASK

Jakob Gorosko Markus Ellisaar
3.22,57 Audentese SK

Tony N6u Karl Kevin Klais
3.25,97 KJS Sakala

Allar Staskevit$ Rauno Kiinnapuu
3.31,44 SK Fortis

Tanel Arm Harry Marténov

Rivar Tipp

Siimon Harm

Ahto Kree

Martin Truuts

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 Tallinn/Lasnamae
Sten Utsmiits

2 Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Erik Jagor

3 Tallinn/Lasnamae
Silver Kask

4 Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Gert Glikmann

28.02.16

28.02.16

28.02.16

28.02.16



